Module timetable - BIOC202, BIOC202 W2 (A) Bioenergetics and Integrated Metabolism (Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/15 ... 2021/11/21)

WESTVILLE SEM 2 2021 REVISED

CELCAT @l

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Monday

Practical,
Wks 34-38
40-48
(2021 SEM
2 REVISED
, 2021/08/
16 ... 2021/
11/22

Module:
BIOC202
(BIOC202
W2 (A)
Bioenergeti
cs and
Integrated
Metabolism
)
Rooms: F3
04-040 - 90
-T
(1060)4|40)
(F Block);
F3-05-024 -
90 -T
(1060|5|24)

Practical, Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021

SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/16 ... 2021/

11/22

Module: BIOC202 (BIOC202 W2 (A)

Bioenergetics and Integrated

Metabolism)

Room: LAB: Biochemistry 1 (1060|5|1

(Biology & Conservation Science)

(F Block)

Page 1, published 2021/08/13 09:26:29 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




WESTVILLE SEM 2 2021 REVISED

Module timetable - BIOC202, BIOC202 W2 (A) Bioenergetics and Integrated Metabolism (Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/15 ... 2021/11/21)

CELCAT @l

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM

05:30PM

Tuesday

Wks 34-38
40-48
(2021 SEM
2 REVISED
, 2021/08/
17 ... 2021/
11/23

Module:
BIOC202
(BlOC202
W2 (A)
Bioenergeti
cs and
Integrated
Metabolism
)
Room: T6 -
250 -T
Creston
(1900]0|18)

(T Block)

We

Thursday

Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021
SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/
08/19 ... 2021/11/25

Module: BIOC202
(BIOC202 W2 (A)
Bioenergetics and
Integrated Metabolism)
Room: G4 - 157 -T
(1065|1]4) (G Block)

Practical, Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021
SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/19 ... 2021/
11/25

Module: BIOC202 (BIOC202 W2 (A)
Bioenergetics and Integrated
Metabolism)

Room: LAB: Biochemistry 1 (1060|5|1
(Biology & Conservation Science) (T

Page 2, published 2021/08/13 09:26:29 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




Module timetable - BIOC202, BIOC202 W2 (A) Bioenergetics and Integrated Metabolism (Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/15 ... 2021/11/21)

WESTVILLE SEM 2 2021 REVISED

CELCAT @l

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Thursday

Practical,
Wks 34-38
40-48
(2021 SEM
2 REVISED
, 2021/08/
19 ... 2021/
11/25

Module:
BIOC202
(BIOC202
W2 (A)
Bioenergeti
cs and
Integrated
Metabolism
)
Rooms: F3
04-040 - 90
-T
(1060(4]40)
(F Block);
G1-80-T
(1065|0[1)
(G Block)

Page 3, published 2021/08/13 09:26:29 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




WESTVILLE SEM 2 2021 REVISED SEI;.EQ;T ]

Module timetable - BIOC202, BIOC202 W2 (A) Bioenergetics and Integrated Metabolism (Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/15 ... 2021/11/21)

07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM 05:30PM
Wks 34-38 Tutorial,

40-48 Wks 34-38

(2021 SEM 40-48

2 REVISED (2021 SEM

, 2021/08/ 2 REVISED

20 ... 2021/ , 2021/08/

11/26 20 ... 2021/

Module: 11/26

> ||BIOC202 Module:

@M ||(BIOC202 BIOC202

T w2 (A) (BIOC202

‘T ||Bioenergeti W2 (A)

LL |lcs and Bioenergeti
Integrated cs and
Metabolism Integrated
) Metabolism
Room: T5 - )

350 -T Room: L18 H

Creston 349 -T

(1900]0[94) Creston

(T Block) (1100]1]18)
(L Block)

Page 4, published 2021/08/13 09:26:29 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling




